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Sabkha, Bus Station - Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
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Fridays dzandl
Sabkha, Bus Station 15.20 15.55 16.25 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.15 EEWIW R TEENS 1200
Khaleej Road 15.28 16.03 16.32 16.57 17.29 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.29 19.59 20.29 21.00 21.29 21.59 22.23 G:JA_\] @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 156.32 16.06 16.35 17.00 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.02 22.26 i) Bl (3ad
Khansa School 15.34 16.08 16.37 17.02 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.06 21.35 22.04 22.27 Tl A yae
Kuwait Hospital 1 15.36 16.10 16.39 17.04 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.37 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.06 22.29 LRGN g v
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 15.39 16.13 16.42 17.08 17.40 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.40 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.08 22.32 \yﬁl-@wlgwﬁh
Restaurant 1 -
Abu Hail, Roundabout 15.40 16.15 16.44 17.09 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.42 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.09 22.33 Jeosd lss
Hamriya, Port 15.42 16.17 16.46 17.11 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.44 20.16 20.46 21.17 21.46 22.11 22.35 4y yeall slise
Hamriya 15.43 16.18 16.47 17.12 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.45 20.17 20.47 21.18 21.47 22.12 22.36 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 15.44 16.19 16.48 17.14 17.46 18.15 18.45 19.16 19.47 20.19 20.49 21.20 21.49 22.13 22.37 Baangll Ao yae
Hamriya, Clinic 15.45 16.20 16.49 17.15 17.47 18.16 18.46 19.17 19.48 20.20 20.50 21.21 21.50 22.14 22.38 4y yerdl Bolie
Al Mamzar, Century Mall 15.47 16.21 16.50 17.16 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.49 20.22 20.52 21.23 21.52 22.15 22.39 Use (gdiies ) yeall
Dubai Folklore Theatre 15.48 16.23 16.52 17.18 17.50 18.19 18.49 19.20 19.51 20.23 20.53 21.24 21.53 22.16 22.39 Apadll 3iall o dumex
Wuhaida, Road 15,50 16.25 16.54 17.21 17.53 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.17 22.41 Baasll e L
Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club 15.54 16.29 16.58 17.26 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.26 19.57 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.19 22.43 Bagall, L)JA\JIUL.A sl
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 15.56 16.31 17.00 17.28 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.28 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.30 21.59 22.20 22.44 AL\A.AV‘})-\A\_JM&[A&&
Ministry of Information 15.57 16.32 17.01 17.29 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.29 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.31 22.00 22.21 22.44 fM.:S‘HE)IJ',
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 15.58 16.34 17.03 17.31 18.03 18.32 19.02 19.30 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.01 22.22 22.45 agill 5 yie Ml dbos
Al Twar, Union Cooperative 16.00 16.36 17.05 17.33 18.05 18.34 19.04 19.33 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.02 22.23 22.47 BANERHEREN I EIEEN
Society
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 16.01 16.37 17.06 17.34 18.06 18.36 19.05 19.34 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.36 22.03 22.24 22.48 las 3 ol ddhiall g yie Ol Ao
Bus Stop D
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 16.03 16.39 17.08 17.36 18.08 18.37 19.07 19.36 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.04 22.25 22.49 3ysall Qbh‘p)\d;ﬂ&b«b\}{]l
Mawred
DAFZA 16.07 16.42 17.12 17.40 18.12 18.41 19.12 19.40 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.07 22.28 22.51 BN EEHAN|
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 16.10 16.45 17.15 17.43 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.45 22.09 22.30 22.54 sl ahle¥l sy dbas ) skl
Mawred
Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys 16.13 16.48 17.18 17.46 18.18 18.48 19.19 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.48 22.11 22.32 22.56 ol cpa) ) LA A yae
School
Dubai Grand Hotel 16.14 16.49 17.19 17.47 18.19 18.49 19.20 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.49 22.12 22.33 22.56 Sl o 3ad
Damascus Road 1 16.15 16.51 17.21 17.49 18.21 18.50 19.21 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.50 22.13 22.34 22.57 V-G gla
Damascus Road 2 16.17 16.53 17.22 17.50 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.50 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.52 22.14 22.35 22.58 Y- (3 &JL:
Damascus Road 3 16.19 16.54 17.24 17.52 18.24 18.53 19.23 19.51 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.53 22.15 22.36 22.59 Y- G &)L‘.\
Dubai Abattoir 16.21 16.56 17.26 17.54 18.26 18.55 19.24 19.53 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.16 22.37 23.00 33 Cala
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.32 17.05 17.34 18.02 18.34 19.03 19.31 20.00 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.01 22.22 22.43 23.06 sLallg ;L.)@sua@mm@ﬁm
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.34 17.07 17.36 18.04 18.36 19.04 19.33 20.02 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.24 22.45 23.07 Jlea 4l £ dians
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.36 17.09 17.38 18.06 18.38 19.06 19.34 20.03 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.04 22.25 22.46 23.08 oligd 4l £ Lapa
Oxford School 16.39 17.11 17.40 18.08 18.40 19.08 19.36 20.05 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.06 22.27 22.48 23.09 3 58Sl dsy3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.40 17.12 17.41 18.09 18.41 19.09 19.37 20.06 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.07 22.28 22.49 23.10 €558 A y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.41 17.13 17.42 18.10 18.42 19.10 19.38 20.07 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.08 22.29 22.50 23.11 Al - Sloss £ diane
Russian International School 16.44 17.16 17.45 18.13 18.45 19.13 19.41 20.11 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.12 22.32 22.53 23.14 lgall ducss il A yaall
Lulu Village 16.46 17.18 17.46 18.14 18.46 19.14 19.43 20.12 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.13 22.34 22.55 23.16 PN
UIP School 16.47 17.18 17.47 18.15 18.47 19.15 19.43 20.13 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.14 22.34 22.55 23.16 m\;.\lm]j_\!la»}]\m)_\a
New Dawn Private School 16.49 17.20 17.49 18.17 18.49 19.17 19.45 20.15 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.16 22.36 22.57 23.18 Lala (90 o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.50 17.21 17.49 18.17 18.49 19.17 19.46 20.15 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.16 22.37 22.58 23.18 vi )L..iw.,
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 16.51 17.22 17.51 18.19 18,51 19.18 19.47 20.16 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.17 22.38 22.59 23.19 {-apsdh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 16.52 17.23 17.51 18.19 18.51 19.19 19.48 20.17 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.18 22.39 22.59 23.20 - Lo dh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.54 17.24 17.53 18.21 18.53 19.21 19.49 20.19 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.20 22.40 23.01 23.21 vi )L..im

Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot 16.56 17.26 17.54 18.22 18.54 19.22 19.50 20.20 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.21 22.41 23.02 23.23 J}N! LA..M}“
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 16.57 17.27 17.56 18.24 18.56 19.23 19.52 20.21 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.22 22.43 23.03 23.24 Jf:; EENPR 2 LWEVESY
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Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1
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Ministry of Information
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Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
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DAFZA
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Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
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Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
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07.01
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.10
07.12
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.21
07.22

06.30
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41
06.45

06.46
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06

07.07
07.09

07.13
07.16

07.19

07.20
07.22
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.54

07.00
07.04
07.06
07.08
07.10
07.14

07.15
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.27
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.39

07.40
07.42

07.46
07.50

07.53

07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.15
08.17
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26

07.20
07.24
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.34

07.35
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.47
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.59

08.00
08.02

08.07
08.11

08.14

08.15
08.17
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.39
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48

07.45
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.59

08.00
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.11
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.21
08.23

08.25
08.27

08.32
08.36

08.40

08.41
08.42
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.12

08.05
08.09
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.19

08.20
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.43

08.44
08.47

08.51
08.55

08.59

09.00
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32

08.30
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.44

08.45
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.08

09.09
09.12

09.16
09.20

09.24

09.25
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09:55
09.56

08.59
09.03
09.05
09.07
09.09
09.13

09.14
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.37

09.38
09.41

09.45
09.49

09.53

09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

09.19
09.23
09.25
09.27
09.29
09.33

09.34
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.57

09.58
10.00

10.05
10.09

10.12

10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42

09.39
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.53

09.54
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16

10.18
10.20

10.24
10.28

10.31

10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.50
10.52
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01

09.59
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.10
10.13

10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.37

10.38
10.40

10.45
10.48

10.52

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.20
11.21

10.19
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.33

10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.57

10.58
11.00

11.05
11.08

11.12

11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.23
11.24
1125
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42

10.40
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.54

10.56
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18

11.19
11.21

11.26
11.29

11.33

11.34
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.53
11.55
11155
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04

11.10
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.22
11.25

11.27
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49

11.50
11.52

11.57
12.00

12.04

12.05
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34

11.40
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.57

11.58
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.21

12.22
12.24

12.28
12.31

12.35

12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.59
i12:59
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05

12.10
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.27

12.29
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51

12.52
12.54

12.59
13.02

13.06

13.07
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36

12.40
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.57

12.59
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.10
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.22

13.23
13.25

13.30
13.33

13.37

13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07

13.10
13.16
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.27

13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.52

13.53
13.55

14.00
14.04

14.07

14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39

13.40
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.57

13.59
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23

14.25
14.27

14.32
14.36

14.40

14.41
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15510
15.12

14.05
14.11
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49

14.51
14.53

14.58
15.01

15.05

15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.29
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39

14.35
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.52

14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.06
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.18

15.20
15.22

15.26
15.30

15.34

15.35
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.57
15.58
15:59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

hursdays

Sabkha, Bus Station

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 1

Abu Hail, Roundabout
Hamriya, Port

Hamriya

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya, Clinic

Al Mamzar, Century Mall
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Al Twar, Union Cooperative
Society

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Dubai Abattoir

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Russian International School
Lulu Village

UIP School

New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Sabkha, Bus Station -

15.00
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.41

15.43
15.45

15.49
15.53

15.56

15.57
1559
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Y Jas daly € Liauaa - Lol el Lhas

15.30
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.46

15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.08

16.10
16.11

16.15
16.19

16.22

16.23
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.56
16.58
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03

15.58
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.12
16.15

16.17
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.37

16.39
16.40

16.44
16.48

16.51

16.52
16.54
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.15
17.16
1717
17.21
17.23
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32

16.18
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.32
16.35

16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.58

16.59
17.01

17.05
17.08

17.12

17.13
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.53

16.38
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.56

16.57
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.09
17.13
17.14
17.15
1717
17.20

17.21
17.23

17.28
17.31

17.35

17.36
17.38
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16

16.58
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.17

17.18
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.30
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41

17.42
17.44

17.49
17.53

17.56

17.58
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.36
18.37

17.18
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.37

17.38
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.50
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
18.01

18.02
18.05

18.09
18.13

18.17

18.19
18.21
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.58

17.38
17.45
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.57

17.58
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.22

18.23
18.26

18.30
18.34

18.38

18.40
18.42
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.57
18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.08
19.10
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19:15
19.16
19.18
19.19

18.02
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.21

18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.46

18.47
18.49

18.54
18.58

19.02

19.03
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
1[C)20e)
19.31
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40

18.28
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.43
18.47

18.48
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.12

19.13
19.15

7). 9/C)
19.22

19.26

19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.49
19:52
19.54
19.55
19.57
19:57
19.59
i19:59
20.01
20.02
20.04

18.50
18.57
19.00
19.02
19.05
19.08

19.10
19.12
19.13
1(C) 115
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.22
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33

19.34
19.36

19.40
19.44

19.47

19.49
19.50
19.53
19.54
19.56
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.17
20.19
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24

19.12
71 /C)
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.30

19.32
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54

19.55
19.57

20.01
20.04

20.07

20.08
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41

19.39
19.46
19.49
19.51
19.54
19.57

19.59
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19

20.20
20.22

20.25
20.28

20.31

20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04

19.59
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.17

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39

20.40

20.41

20.44
20.47

20.49

20.50
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

.10
12
A2
14
.15
16
16
18
1)

21.20

20.19
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.34
20.37

20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59

21.00
21.01

21.04
21.07

21.09

21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.28
21.30
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.38

20.39
20.47
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.57

20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18

2.1
21.20

21.23
21.26

21.28

21.29
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.57

20.58
21.06
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.16

21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36

21.37
21.38

21.41
21.43

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13

21.16
21.24
21.27
2| 28)
21.31
21.34

21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.45
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53

21.54
21.55

21.58
22.00

22.03

22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
2217
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29

21.34
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.50

21.52
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21| 58
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09

22.10
22.11

22.14
22.16

228

22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.31
22.32
22.35
22.37
22.37
22.39
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44

21.50
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.06

22.07
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24

22.25
22.26

2 S
22.31

22.34

22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.43
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.58

22.10
22.16
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.25

22.27
22 S
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.43

22.44
22.45

22.48
22.50

22.52

22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57.
22.58
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.04
23.05
23.08
23.10
23.10
23.12
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

SEWGEW

Sabkha, Bus Station

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 1

Abu Hail, Roundabout
Hamriya, Port

Hamriya

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya, Clinic

Al Mamzar, Century Mall
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Al Twar, Union Cooperative
Society

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Dubai Abattoir

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Russian International School
Lulu Village

UIP School

New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

05.35
05.38
05.40
05.41
05.43
05.46

05.47
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.53
05.55
05.57
05.58
05.58
05.59
06.01

06.01
06.03

06.05
06.07

06.09

06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.13
06.17
06.18
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31

Sabkha, Bus Station -

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Y Jas daly € Liauaa - Lol el Lhas

06.00
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11

06.12
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26

06.27
06.28

06.31
06.33

06.35

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.45
06.45
06.46
06.49
06.50
06.50
06.52
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57

06.30
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41

06.42
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56

06.57
06.58

07.01
07.03

07.05

07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27

07.00
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.12

07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28

07.29
07.30

07.32
07.34

07.36

07.37
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.46
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.49
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59

07.20
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.32

07.33
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48

07.49
07.50

07.52
07.54

07.56

07.57
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.02
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.09
08.10
08.13
08.15
08.15
08.17
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22

07.40
07.44
07.46
07.47
07.49
07.52

07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.08

08.09
08.10

08.13
08.16

08.18

08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.28
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.40
08.42
08.43
08.44

08.00
08.05
08.07
08.09
08.11
08.14

08.15
08.17
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31

08.32
08.33

08.36
08.39

08.41

08.42
08.43
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.51
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.08

08.25
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.39

08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56

08.57
08.59

09.02
09.05

09.07

09.08
09.09
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35

08.45
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.56
08.59

09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.18

09.19
09.20

09.24
09.26

09.29

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.42
09.43
09.46
09.48
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.54
09:55
09.57

09.10
09.15
09.18
09.20
09.22
09.25

09.26
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.42
09.43

09.44
09.46

09.49
09.52

09.54

09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22

09.30
09.35
09.38
09.40
09.42
09.45

09.46
09.48
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.03

10.04
10.06

10.09
10.12

10.14

10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42

09.50
09.55
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.05

10.06
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23

10.24
10.26

10.29
10.32

10.34

10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.03

10.40
10.46
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.55

10.56
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.11

11.12
11.14

11.17
11.20

11.22

11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.51

11.10
11.16
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.25

11.26
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.41

11.42
11.44

11.47
11.50

11.52

11.53
11.54
11.56
1157
11.58
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.07
12.08
12.11
12.13
12.13
12.15
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21

11.40
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55

11.57
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13

12.14
12.16

12.19
12.22

12.25

12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.39
12.40
12.43
12.45
12.45
12.47
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53

12.10
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.26

12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.44

12.45
12.47

12.50
12.53

12.56

12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.01
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.14
13.16
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22

12.45
12.52
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.01

13.03
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19

13.20
13.22

13.25
13.28

13.30

13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.50
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.56

13.15
13.23
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.33

13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51

13.52
13.54

13.57
14.00

14.02

14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.15
14.16
14.19
14.20
14.20
14.22
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.28

13.50
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.08

14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26

14.27
14.29

14.32
14.35

14.38

14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.59
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05

14.15
14.23
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.32

14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.52

14.53
14.55

14.58
15.01

15.04

15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.14
15.16
15517
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15.19
15.19
15.22
15.23
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15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.32

14.40
14.48
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.58
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15.01
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15.13
15.15
15.17

15.18
15.20

15.24
15.27
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15.30
15.31
15.32
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sabkha, Bus Station - Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

17 . .. ,”
Yd.ajuljimﬁm-wtayﬂam

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Sabkha, Bus Station 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.40 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.45 22.12 EEW R IHENP 1P
Khaleej Road 15.13 15.43 16.10 16.40 17.13 17.48 18.29 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.29 20.59 21.27 21.52 22.19 G:JA_\] @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 15.16 15.46 16.13 16.43 17.16 17.51 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.02 21.30 21.55 22.22 i) Bl (3ad
Khansa School 15.18 15.48 16.15 16.45 17.18 17.53 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.04 21.32 21.56 22.23 Tl A yae
Kuwait Hospital 1 15.20 15.49 16.17 16.47 17.20 17.55 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.36 21.06 21.34 21.58 22.25 LRGN g v
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 15.23 15,52 16.20 16.50 17.23 17.58 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.39 21.08 21.36 22.01 22.28 \Jﬂ.m},‘l—u%s‘MIA:\swfv.L.a
Restaurant 1 -
Abu Hail, Roundabout 15.24 1554 16.21 16.51 17.24 17.59 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.10 21.38 22.02 22.29 Jeosd lss
Hamriya, Port 15.26 15.56 16.23 16.53 17.26 18.01 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.11 21.39 22.04 22.31 4y yeall slise
Hamriya 15.27 15,57 16.24 16.54 17.27 18.02 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.12 21.40 22.05 22.32 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 15.28 15.58 16.25 16.55 17.28 18.03 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.14 21.42 22.06 22.33 Baangll Ao yae
Hamriya, Clinic 15.29 1559 16.26 16.56 17.29 18.04 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.14 21.42 22.07 22.34 4y yerdl Bolie
Al Mamzar, Century Mall 15.31 16.00 16.28 16.58 17.31 18.06 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.18 20.47 21.16 21.44 22.08 22.35 Use (gdiies ) yeall
Dubai Folklore Theatre 156.32 16.01 16.29 16.59 17.32 18.06 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.19 20.48 21.16 21.44 22.09 22.36 Apadll 3iall o dumex
Wuhaida, Road 15.33 16.03 16.30 17.00 17.34 18.08 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.18 21.46 22.10 22.37 Baasll e L
Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club 15.36 16.06 16.33 17.08 17.37 18.10 18.52 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.52 21.20 21.48 22.13 22.40 Bagall, L)JA\JIHL.A sl
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 15.37 16.07 16.34 17.05 17.38 18.11 18.53 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.53 21.21 21.49 22.14 22.41 Al_\uay‘})-\dumb\&d
Ministry of Information 15.38 16.08 16.35 17.06 17.39 18.12 18.54 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.54 21.22 21.50 22.14 22.41 fM.:\‘NE)IJ',
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 15.40 16.09 16.36 17.08 17.41 18.13 18.55 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.55 21.23 21.51 22.15 22.42 agill 5 yie Ml dbos
Al Twar, Union Cooperative 15.42 16.10 16.38 17.09 17.43 18.15 18.57 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.24 21.52 22.17 22.44 BANERHEREN I EIEEN
Society
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 15.43 16.11 16.39 17.10 17.44 18.16 18.58 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.57 21.25 21.53 22.17 22.44 las 3 ol ddhiall g yie Ol Ao
Bus Stop D
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 15.45 16.13 16.40 17.12 17.45 18.18 18.59 19.30 20.00 20.29 20.59 21.26 21.54 22.19 22.46 3ysall gbh‘p))d;ﬂ&b«b\j]:n
Mawred
DAFZA 15.49 16.16 16.44 17.15 17.49 18.21 19.02 19.33 20.02 20.32 21.01 21.29 21.57 22.21 22.48 BN EEHAN|
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 156.52 16.19 16.46 17.18 17.51 18.24 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.34 21.03 21.31 21.59 22.23 22.50 sl ahle¥l sy dbas ) skl
Mawred
Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys 15.55 16.21 16.49 17.20 17.54 18.27 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.36 21.05 21.33 22.01 22.25 22.52 ol cpa) ) LA A yae
School
Dubai Grand Hotel 156.55 16.22 16.50 17.21 17.55 18.28 19.08 19.38 20.07 20.36 21.06 21.33 22.01 22.26 22.53 Sl o 3ad
Damascus Road 1 156,56 16.23 16.51 17.23 17.56 18.29 19.09 19.39 20.08 20.37 21.07 21.34 22.02 22.27 22.54 V-G gla
Damascus Road 2 156.57 16.25 16.53 17.24 17.58 18.31 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.39 21.08 21.36 22.04 22.28 22.55 Y- (3 @L:
Damascus Road 3 15.58 16.26 16.54 17.26 17.59 18.32 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.40 21.09 21.37 22.05 22.29 22.56 \"—u?.:u;&)l.:‘
Dubai Abattoir 16.00 16.28 16.56 17.28 18.01 18.34 19.13 19.43 20.12 20.41 21.10 21.38 22.06 22.30 22.57 33 Cala
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.08 16.36 17.04 17.37 18.10 18.43 19.22 19.52 20.19 20.48 21.15 21.42 22.10 22.35 23.01 sLallg sL.)@Sﬂi_“._xla:Nli:.:\@Jﬁw&
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.09 16.37 17.06 17.38 18.12 18.45 19.23 19.53 20.20 20.49 21.16 21.43 22.11 22.36 23.02 Jlea 4l £ dians
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.11 16.39 17.08 17.40 18.14 18.47 19.25 19.55 20.22 20.51 21.17 21.44 22.12 22.37 23.03 oligd 4l £ Lapa
Oxford School 16.13 16.41 17.10 17.43 18.16 18.49 19.27 19.57 20.23 20.52 21.18 21.45 22.13 22.38 23.04 3 58Sl dsy3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.14 16.42 17.11 17.44 18.16 18.49 19.28 19.58 20.24 20.53 21.18 21.46 22.14 22.38 23.04 €558 A y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.15 16.43 17.12 17.45 18.17 18.50 19.29 19.59 20.25 20.54 21.19 21.47 22.15 22.39 23.05 Al - Sloss £ diane
Russian International School 16.18 16.47 17.15 17.48 18.20 18.53 19.32 20.02 20.28 20.57 21.22 21.49 22.17 22.42 23.08 Al gall dass mjml
Lulu Village 16.20 16.49 17.17 17.50 18.22 18.55 19.34 20.03 20.29 20.58 21.23 21.51 22.19 22.43 23.09 PN
UIP School 16.21 16.50 17.18 17.51 18.22 18.55 19.34 20.04 20.30 20.59 21.24 21.51 22.19 22.44 23.09 Lalall ddgnll nAA}H‘L.\)_\a
New Dawn Private School 16.24 16.52 17.20 17.583 18.24 18.57 19.36 20.06 20.32 21.00 21.25 21.53 22.21 22.45 23.11 Lala (90 o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.25 16.53 17.21 17.54 18.25 18.58 19.37 20.06 20.32 21.01 21.26 21.53 22.21 22.46 23.11 vi )L..iw.,
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 16.26 16.54 17.22 17.55 18.27 18.59 19.38 20.07 20.33 21.02 21.27 21.54 2222 22.47 23.12 {-apsdh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 16.27 16.56 17.23 17.56 18.28 19.00 19.39 20.08 20.34 21.03 21.27 21.55 22.23 22.47 23.13 - Lo dh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.29 16.58 17.24 17.57 18.29 19.02 19.40 20.10 20.36 21.04 21.29 21.56 22.24 22.49 23.14 vi )L..im

Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot 16.31 16.59 17.26 17.59 18.31 19.03 19.42 20.11 20.37 21.05 21.30 21.57 22.25 22.50 23.16 J}N! LA..M}“
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 16.33 17.01 17.27 18.00 18.32 19.05 19.43 20.12 20.38 21.06 21.31 21.58 22.26 22.51 23.17 Jf:;ub



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI
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ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

Monday to Wednesday

Sabkha, Bus Station

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 1

Abu Hail, Roundabout
Hamriya, Port

Hamriya

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya, Clinic

Al Mamzar, Century Mall
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Al Twar, Union Cooperative
Society

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Dubai Abattoir

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Russian International School
Lulu Village

UIP School

New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

05.30
05.35
05.37
05.39
05.41
05.44

05.45
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.52
05.53
05.54
05.57
05.59
06.00
06.02
06.04

06.05
06.06

06.09
06.12

06.15

06.16
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.34
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.45

Sabkha, Bus Station -

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Y Jas daly € Liauaa - Lol el Lhas

06.00
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.14

06.16
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.28
06.30
06.31
06.33
06.35

06.36
06.38

06.41
06.44

06.47

06.48
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.10
07.12
07.12
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.21
07.22

06.30
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.41
06.45

06.46
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06

07.07
07.09

07.13
07.16

07.19

07.20
07.22
07.24
07.26
07.27
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.54

07.00
07.04
07.06
07.08
07.10
07.14

07.15
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.27
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.39

07.40
07.42

07.46
07.50

07.53

07.54
07.56
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.15
08.17
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.26

07.20
07.24
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.34

07.35
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.47
07.51
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.59

08.00
08.02

08.07
08.11

08.14

08.15
08.17
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.37
08.39
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.48

07.45
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.59

08.00
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.11
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.21
08.23

08.25
08.27

08.32
08.36

08.40

08.41
08.42
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.58
08.59
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.12

08.05
08.09
08.11
08.13
08.15
08.19

08.20
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.43

08.44
08.47

08.51
08.55

08.59

09.00
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.26
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32

08.30
08.34
08.36
08.38
08.40
08.44

08.45
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.08

09.09
09.12

09.16
09.20

09.24

09.25
09.27
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09:55
09.56

08.59
09.03
09.05
09.07
09.09
09.13

09.14
09.17
09.18
09.19
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.37

09.38
09.41

09.45
09.49

09.53

09.54
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24

09.19
09.23
09.25
09.27
09.29
09.33

09.34
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.45
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.57

09.58
10.00

10.05
10.09

10.12

10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42

09.39
09.43
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.53

09.54
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16

10.18
10.20

10.24
10.28

10.31

10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.50
10.52
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.01

09.59
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.10
10.13

10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.37

10.38
10.40

10.45
10.48

10.52

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.20
11.21

10.19
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.33

10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.57

10.58
11.00

11.05
11.08

11.12

11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
11.23
11.24
1125
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42

10.40
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.54

10.56
10.58
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18

11.19
11.21

11.26
11.29

11.33

11.34
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.53
11.55
11155
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.04

11.10
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.22
11.25

11.27
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.49

11.50
11.52

11.57
12.00

12.04

12.05
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.34

11.40
11.46
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.57

11.58
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.21

12.22
12.24

12.28
12.31

12.35

12.36
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.59
i12:59
13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05

12.10
12.16
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.27

12.29
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.51

12.52
12.54

12.59
13.02

13.06

13.07
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.36

12.40
12.46
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.57

12.59
13.01
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.10
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.22

13.23
13.25

13.30
13.33

13.37

13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07

13.10
13.16
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.27

13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.40
13.44
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.52

13.53
13.55

14.00
14.04

14.07

14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39

13.40
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.57

13.59
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23

14.25
14.27

14.32
14.36

14.40

14.41
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15510
15.12

14.05
14.11
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.22

14.24
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49

14.51
14.53

14.58
15.01

15.05

15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.27
15.29
15.29
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.39

14.35
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.52

14.54
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.06
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.18

15.20
15.22

15.26
15.30

15.34

15.35
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.57
15.58
15:59
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.08
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

Monday to Wednesday

Sabkha, Bus Station

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 1

Abu Hail, Roundabout
Hamriya, Port

Hamriya

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya, Clinic

Al Mamzar, Century Mall
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Al Twar, Union Cooperative
Society

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
School

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Dubai Abattoir

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Russian International School
Lulu Village

UIP School

New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

15.00
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.41

15.43
15.45

15.49
15.53

15.56

15.57
1559
16.02
16.04
16.05
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33

Sabkha, Bus Station -

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Y Jas daly € Liauaa - Lol el Lhas

15.30
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.46

15.48
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.08

16.10
16.11

16.15
16.19

16.22

16.23
16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.56
16.58
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03

15.58
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.12
16.15

16.17
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.37

16.39
16.40

16.44
16.48

16.51

16.52
16.54
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.09
17.11
17.13
17.15
17.16
1717
17.21
17.23
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32

16.18
16.25
16.27
16.29
16.32
16.35

16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.58

16.59
17.01

17.05
17.08

17.12

17.13
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.47
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.52
17.53

16.38
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.56

16.57
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.09
17.13
17.14
17.15
1717
17.20

17.21
17.23

17.28
17.31

17.35

17.36
17.38
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16

16.58
17.05
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.17

17.18
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.30
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.41

17.42
17.44

17.49
17.53

17.56

17.58
18.00
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.35
18.36
18.37

17.18
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.37

17.38
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.50
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.58
18.01

18.02
18.05

18.09
18.13

18.17

18.19
18.21
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
18.58

17.38
17.45
17.48
17.50
17.53
17.57

17.58
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.22

18.23
18.26

18.30
18.34

18.38

18.40
18.42
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.57
18.58
19.00
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.08
19.10
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19:15
19.16
19.18
19.19

18.02
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.21

18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.46

18.47
18.49

18.54
18.58

19.02

19.03
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
1[C)20e)
19.31
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.40

18.28
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.43
18.47

18.48
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.56
18.58
19.00
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.12

19.13
19.15

7). 9/C)
19.22

19.26

19.27
19.29
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.49
19:52
19.54
19.55
19.57
19:57
19.59
i19:59
20.01
20.02
20.04

18.50
18.57
19.00
19.02
19.05
19.08

19.10
19.12
19.13
1(C) 115
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.22
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.33

19.34
19.36

19.40
19.44

19.47

19.49
19.50
19.53
19.54
19.56
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.17
20.19
20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24

19.12
71 /C)
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.30

19.32
19.34
19.35
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.54

19.55
19.57

20.01
20.04

20.07

20.08
20.09
20.11
20.12
20.14
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41

19.39
19.46
19.49
19.51
19.54
19.57

19.59
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19

20.20
20.22

20.25
20.28

20.31

20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04

19.59
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.17

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.39

20.40

20.41

20.44
20.47

20.49

20.50
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

.10
12
A2
14
.15
16
16
18
1)

21.20

20.19
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.34
20.37

20.39
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.59

21.00
21.01

21.04
21.07

21.09

21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.28
21.30
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.38

20.39
20.47
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.57

20.59
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.09
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18

2.1
21.20

21.23
21.26

21.28

21.29
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.57

20.58
21.06
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.16

21.17
2] 1S)
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36

21.37
21.38

21.41
21.43

21.45

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13

21.16
21.24
21.27
2| 28)
21.31
21.34

21.35
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.42
21.43
21.45
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53

21.54
21.55

21.58
22.00

22.03

22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
2217
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29

21.34
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47
21.50

21.52
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21| 58
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.09

22.10
22.11

22.14
22.16

228

22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.31
22.32
22.35
22.37
22.37
22.39
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44

21.50
21.57
21.59
22.01
22.03
22.06

22.07
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.23
22.24

22.25
22.26

2 S
22.31

22.34

22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.43
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.58

22.10
22.16
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.25

22.27
22 S
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.43

22.44
22.45

22.48
22.50

22.52

22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57.
22.58
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.04
23.05
23.08
23.10
23.10
23.12
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

ISundays

Sabkha, Bus Station

Khaleej Road

Hyatt Regency Hotel

Khansa School

Kuwait Hospital 1

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 1

Abu Hail, Roundabout
Hamriya, Port

Hamriya

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya, Clinic

Al Mamzar, Century Mall
Dubai Folklore Theatre
Wuhaida, Road

Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop

Al Twar, Union Cooperative
Society

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys
Schoo

Dubai Grand Hotel

Damascus Road 1

Damascus Road 2

Damascus Road 3

Dubai Abattoir

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Russian International School
Lulu Village

UIP School

New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

06.32
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.41
06.44

06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.50
06.52
06.52
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.00

07.01
07.02

07.05
07.06

07.08

07.09
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.15
07.16
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28

Sabkha, Bus Station -

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

Y Jas daly € Liauaa - Lol el Lhas

06.58
07.02
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.10

07.12
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.16
07.18
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26

07.27
07.28

07.31
07.32

07.34

07.35
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.41
07.42
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.44
07.47
07.48
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54

07.30
07.34
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.42

07.44
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.48
07.50
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.59

08.00
08.01

08.03
08.06

08.08

08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.20
08.21
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.33

07.55
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06

08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24

08.25
08.26

08.29
08.31

08.33

08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.51
08.51
08.53
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.57
08.58

08.25
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.36

08.38
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.54

08.55
08.56

08.59
09.01

09.03

09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.21
09.23
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.28

08.55
08.59
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.06

09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.24

09.25
09.26

09.29
09.31

09.33

09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.51
09.53
09.53
09.54
09:55
09.56
09.57
09.58

09.25
09.29
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36

09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.46
09.49
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54

09.55
09.56

09.59
10.01

10.03

10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.21
10.21
10.23
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28

09.50
09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.02

10.03
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19

10.20
10.21

10.24
10.26

10.29

10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.41
10.42
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54

10.15
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.26

10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44

10.45
10.46

10.49
10.51

10.53

10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.05
11.06
11.09
11.
11.11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.45
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.56

10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.13

11.14
11.15

11.17
11.20

11.22

11.22
11.23
11.24
1125
11.26
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45

11.15
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.25
11.27

11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44

11.45
11.46

11.48
11.51

11.53

11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.57
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.03
12.04
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16

11.45
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.57

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.12
12.14

12.15
12.16

12.18
12.21

12.23

12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46

12.10
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.22

12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39

12.40
12.41

12.43
12.46

12.48

12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.55
12.56
12:57
12.58
12.58
12.59
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.06
13.08
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.13

12.40
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.52

12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08

13.09
13.10

13.13
13.15

13.17

13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.29
13.30
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.37
13.39
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.44

13.10
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.24

13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40

13.41
13.42

13.45
13.47

13.49

13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.09
14.11
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16

13.40
13.45
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.54

13.55
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10

14.11
14.12

14.15
14.17

14.19

14.19
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.31
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.39
14.39
14.41
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46

14.05
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.18

14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.31
14.32
14.32
14.33
14.35

14.35
14.37

14.39
14.41

14.43

14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10

14.35
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.48

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.54
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.02
15.03
15.05

15.05
15.07

15.09
15.11

15.13

15.14
15.15
15.16
15517
15.18
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.31
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.40

15.05
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.18

15.20
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.32
15.33
15.35

15.35
15.37

15.39
15.41

15.43

15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
15:59
16.01
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10

15.35
15.40
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.48

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.54
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.02
16.02
16.03
16.05

16.05
16.07

16.09
16.11

16.13

16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40

16.00
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.11
16.14

16.15
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30

16.31
16.32

16.35
16.37

16.39

16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.51
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.59
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.05

16.30
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.44

16.45
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01

17.02
17.03

17.06
17.09

17.12

17.13
17.14
17.16
1717
17.18
17.23
17.24
17:25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sabkha, Bus Station - Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2

17 . .. ,”
Yd.ajuljimﬁm-wtayﬂam

ISundays 2a Y
Sabkha, Bus Station 16.55 17.15 17.40 18.00 18.25 18.50 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.20 20.45 21.10 21.30 21.50 22.20 22.52 EEWIW R TEENS 1200
Khaleej Road 17.01 17.22 17.47 18.07 18.32 18.57 19.17 19.42 20.07 20.27 20.52 21.17 21.35 21.56 22.25 22.57 G:JA_\] @L:
Hyatt Regency Hotel 17.08 17.25 17.50 18.10 18.35 19.00 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.30 20.55 21.20 21.38 21.58 22.28 23.00 i) Bl (3ad
Khansa School 17.05 17.26 17.51 18.12 18.36 19.01 19.22 19.46 20.11 20.31 20.56 21.22 21.40 22.00 22.30 23.02 Tl A yae
Kuwait Hospital 1 17.07 17.28 17.53 18.14 18.38 19.03 19.24 19.48 20.13 20.33 20.58 21.23 21.42 22.02 22.32 23.04 LRGN g v
Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi 17.10 17.31 17.56 18.17 18.41 19.06 19.27 19.51 20.16 20.36 21.01 21.26 21.45 22.05 22.35 23.07 \J&m},‘l—u%s‘nlls:‘swfv.ha
Restaurant 1 -
Abu Hail, Roundabout 17.11 17.33 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.08 19.28 19.53 20.18 20.38 21.03 21.28 21.46 22.07 22.36 23.08 Jeosd lss
Hamriya, Port 1713 17.34 1759 18.20 18.44 19.09 19.30 19.54 20.19 20.39 21.04 21.30 21.48 22.09 22.38 23.10 4y yeall slise
Hamriya 17.14 17.35 18.00 18.21 18.45 19.10 19.31 19.55 20.20 20.40 21.05 21.31 21.49 22.10 22.39 23.11 4y yeall
Wuhaida, School 1715 17.37 18.02 18.22 18.47 19.12 19.32 19.57 20.22 20.42 21.07 21.32 21.51 22.11 22.41 23.13 Baangll Ao yae
Hamriya, Clinic 17.16 17.37 18.02 18.23 18.47 19.12 19.33 19.57 20.22 20.42 21.07 21.33 21.52 22.12 22.42 23.14 4y yerdl Bolie
Al Mamzar, Century Mall 1717 17.39 18.04 18.24 18.49 19.14 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.44 21.09 21.34 21.53 22.14 22.43 23.15 Use (gdiies ) yeall
Dubai Folklore Theatre 17.18 17.39 18.04 18.25 18.49 19.15 19.35 20.00 20.25 20.45 21.10 21.35 21.54 22.15 22.44 23.16 Apadll 3iall o dumex
Wuhaida, Road 1719 17.41 18.06 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.37 20.01 20.26 20.46 21.11 21.37 21.56 22.16 22.46 23.18 Baasll e L
Al Nahda, Shabab Alahli Club 17.22 17.43 18.08 18.29 18.53 19.19 19.40 20.04 20.29 20.49 21.14 21.39 21.58 22.19 22.48 23.20 Bagall, L)J.m\ll Gl eals
Stadium Metro Bus Stop 17.23 17.44 18.09 18.30 18.54 19.20 19.41 20.05 20.30 20.50 21.15 21.40 21.59 22.20 22.49 23.21 ;LM\!\}).‘“_,MABAE;‘
Ministry of Information 17.24 17.45 18.10 18.31 18,55 19.21 19.42 20.06 20.31 20.51 21.16 21.41 22.00 22.21 22.50 23.22 fM.:\!VE)IJ',
Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop 17.25 17.47 18.12 18.32 18.57 19.23 19.44 20.08 20.33 20.53 21.18 21.42 22.01 22.22 22.51 23.23 agill 5 yie Ml dbos
Al Twar, Union Cooperative 17.27 17.49 18.14 18.34 18.58 19.25 19.45 20.10 20.35 20.55 21.20 21.44 22.03 22.23 22.53 23.25 BANERHEREN I EIEEN
Society
Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro 17.28 17.50 18.15 18.35 18.59 19.26 19.46 20.11 20.36 20.56 21.21 21.45 22.04 22.24 22.54 23.26 las 3 ol ddhiall g yie Ol Ao
Bus Stop D
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 17.30 17.51 18.16 18.37 19.01 19.27 19.48 20.12 20.37 20.57 21.22 21.46 22.05 22.25 22.55 23.27 3ysall Qbh?‘d})ﬁg%“\JB{.\l
Mawred
DAFZA 17.33 17.55 18.20 18.40 19.04 19.30 19.51 20.15 20.40 21.00 21.25 21.49 22.08 22.28 22.58 23.30 BN EEHAN|
Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al 17.36 17.57 18.22 18.43 19.07 19.33 19.53 20.18 20.43 21.03 21.28 21.51 22.10 22.30 23.00 23.32 sl ahle¥l sy dbas ) skl
Mawred
Al Khulafaa Al Rashideen Boys 17.39 18.00 18.25 18.46 19.09 19.35 19.56 20.20 20.45 21.05 21.30 21.53 22.12 22.33 23.02 23.34 ol cpa) ) LA A yae
School
Dubai Grand Hotel 17.40 18.02 18.27 18.47 19.10 19.36 19.57 20.21 20.46 21.06 21.31 21.54 22.13 22.33 23.03 23.35 Sl o 3ad
Damascus Road 1 17.41 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.11 19.37 19.58 20.22 20.47 21.07 21.32 21.55 22.14 22.34 23.04 23.36 V-G gla
Damascus Road 2 17.43 18.05 18.30 18.50 19.12 19.38 19.59 20.23 20.48 21.08 21.33 21.56 22.15 22.35 23.05 23.37 Y- (3 @L:
Damascus Road 3 17.44 18.06 18.31 18.51 19.13 19.39 20.00 20.24 20.49 21.09 21.34 21.57 22.16 22.36 23.06 23.38 Y- G &)L‘.‘
Dubai Abattoir 17.45 18.07 18.32 18.52 19.14 19.40 20.01 20.25 20.50 21.10 21.35 21.58 22.17 22.37 23.07 23.39 33 Cala
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 17.50 18.12 18.37 18.57 19.20 19.46 20.06 20.31 20.56 21.16 21.39 22.02 22.21 22.42 23.11 23.43 sLallg ;L.)@Sﬂiﬂ_xla:mi_‘.:@%w&
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 17.51 18.12 18.37 18.58 19.21 19.47 20.08 20.32 20.57 21.17 21.40 22.03 22.22 22.43 23.12 23.44 Jlea 4l £ dians
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 17.52 18.14 18.39 18.59 19.22 19.48 20.09 20.33 20.58 21.18 21.41 22.04 22.23 22.44 23.13 23.45 oligd 4l £ Lapa
Oxford School 17.53 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.24 19.50 20.10 20.35 21.00 21.20 21.42 22.05 22.24 22.45 23.14 23.46 ;J}Ai..S}H.A)_\A
Oxford School Gate 4 17.54 18.15 18.40 19.01 19.24 19.50 20.11 20.35 21.00 21.20 21.43 22.06 22.25 22.45 23.15 23.47 ig)}éﬂil L yoe dlgy
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 17.55 18.16 18.41 19.02 19.25 19.51 20.12 20.36 21.01 21.21 21.44 22.07 22.26 22.46 23.16 23.48 JB}Y\OSL“ZA:.M
Russian International School 17.57 18.19 18.44 19.05 19.28 19.54 20.15 20.39 21.04 21.24 21.47 22.10 22.29 22.49 23.19 23.51 lgall ducss il A yaall
Lulu Village 17.59 18.20 18.45 19.06 19.30 19.56 20.16 20.41 21.06 21.26 21.48 22.11 22.30 22.51 23.20 23.52 PN
UIP School 17.59 18.21 18.46 19.07 19.30 19.56 20.17 20.41 21.06 21.26 21.49 22.12 22.31 22.51 23.21 23.53 m\;.\lm]j_\!la»}]\m)_\a
New Dawn Private School 18.01 18.22 18.47 19.09 19.32 19.58 20.19 20.43 21.08 21.28 21.51 22.14 22.33 22.53 23.23 23.54 Lala (90 o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 18.02 18.23 18.48 19.09 19.33 19.59 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.29 21.51 22.14 22.33 22.54 23.23 23.55 vi )L..im
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 18.03 18.24 18.49 19.11 19.34 20.00 20.21 20.45 21.10 21.30 21.52 22.15 22.34 22.55 23.24 23.56 {-apsdh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony 18.03 18.25 18.50 19.11 19.35 20.01 20.21 20.46 21.11 21.31 21.53 22.16 22.35 22.56 23.25 23.57 - Lo dh il dueds
Mubhaisnah 4, 76th Street 18.05 18.26 18.51 19.13 19.36 20.02 20.23 20.47 21.12 21.32 21.55 22.18 22.37 22.57 23.27 23.58 vi )L..im

Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot 18.06 18.27 18.52 19.14 19.38 20.04 20.24 20.49 21.14 21.33 21.56 22.19 22.38 22.58 23.28 23.59 J}N! LA..M}“
Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 18.07 18.29 18.54 19.16 19.39 20.05 20.26 20.50 21.15 21.35 21.57 22.20 22.39 23.00 23.29 00.01 Jf:; EENPR 2 LWEVESY
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L

Fridays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

Fridays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

05.05
05.06
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.15
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.21
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.28
05.29
05.30
05.32
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.40

05.45
05.50

05.53
05.54
05.56
05.59
06.01
06.02
06.04
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.07

06.08
06.13
06.16
06.18
06.20
06.21

14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.05
15.07
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27
15.30
15.32
15.39

15.42
15.49

15.53
15.55
15.57
16.01
16.04
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14

16.15
16.21
16.24
16.32
16.35
16.37
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05.30
05.31
05.33
05.34
05.35
05.37
05.40
05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.46
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.57
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.05

06.10
06.15

06.18
06.19
06.21
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06.27
06.29
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32

06.33
06.38
06.41
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15.25
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15.31
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15.36
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.41
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15.44
15.45
15.47
15.50
15.52
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15.55
15.56
15.59
16.01
16.08

16.11
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16.24
16.26
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16.33
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16.39
16.40
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16.43
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17.01
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17.06

06.00
06.01
06.03
06.04
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06.07
06.10
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06.14
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06.16
06.18
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06.20
06.23
06.24
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06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.35

06.40
06.45

06.48
06.49
06.51
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06.57
06.59
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.02
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07.07
07.10
07.12
07.15
07.16

15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.05
16.06
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.29
16.31
16.38

16.41
16.48

16.52
16.54
16.56
17.00
17.03
17.06
17.08
17.08
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06.39
06.40
06.43
06.44
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07.11
07.13
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16.33
16.34
16.36
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16.39
16.40
16.42
16.45
16.47
16.48
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16.51
16.54
16.56
17.02

17.06
17.14

17.19
17.21
17.23
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39
17.40

17.42
17.48
17.51
17.59
18.02
18.05

06.40
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.45
06.47
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.14
07.26

07.29
07.36

07.40
07.43
07.45
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59

08.00
08.04
08.07
08.10
08.12
08.14

16.45
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.55
16.56
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.27

17.31
17.39

17.43
17.45
17.48
17.52
17.55
17.58
18.00
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.07
18.13
18.16
18.24
18.27
18.29

07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.15
07.17
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.31
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.54

07.57
08.04

08.08
08.10
08.13
08.17
08.20
08.23
08.25
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.29

08.31
08.35
08.38
08.41
08.43
08.45

17.15
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.50
17.52
17.57

18.01
18.09

18.14
18.16
18.18
18.23
18.25
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.35
18.36

18.38
18.47
18.51
18.57
19.01
19.05

07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.40
07.42
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.56
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.09
08.20

08.24
08.31

08.35
08.37
08.39
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.56

08.57
09.02
09.05
09.10
09.13
09.15

17.45
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.20
18.22
18.27

18.31
18.39

18.44
18.46
18.49
18.53
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.05

19.07
19.16
19.20
19.26
19.30
19.34

08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.13
08.14
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.36
08.38
08.49

08.53
09.01

09.05
09.07
09.09
09.13
09.15
09.18
09.20
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.24

09.26
09.31
09.34
09.39
09.42
09.44

18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.49
18.50
18.56

18.59
19.07

19.12
19.14
19.17
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19.23
19:25
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.32
19.33

19.35
19.44
19.48
19.54
19.58
20.02

08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.43
08.44
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.14

09.19
09.27

09.32
09.34
09.36
09.40
09.42
09.45
09.47
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.51

09.53
09.59
10.02
10.08
10.12
10.15

18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.12
19.13
erile)

19.22
19.30

19.35
19.37
19.40
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.56

19.58
20.04
20.07
20.13
20.21
20.26

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.07
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.28
09.37

09.42
09.50

09.55
09.56
09.58
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.12

10.14
10.23
10.28
10.34
10.38
10.40

19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.18
71 [C)
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.43
19.49

19.52
20.00

20.04
20.06
20.08
20.12
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22

20.24
20.29
20.32
20.38
20.46
20.51

09.25
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.45
09.46
09.47
09.49
09.50
09.52
09.53
10.01

10.04
10.09

10.13
10.14
10.16
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29

10.31
10.40
10.45
10.51
10.55
10.57

19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.12

20.15
20.22

20.25
20.27
20.30
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44

20.45
20.51
20.54
21.00
21.03
21.07

09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.25

10.28
10.33

10.37
10.38
10.40
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.53

10.55
11.02
11.06
11.11
11.17
11.20

20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.44

20.47
20.53

20.57
20.59
21.01
21.04
21.07
21.09
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.16

21.17
21.23
21.26
21.30
21.33
21.37

10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.50

10.53
10.59

11.03
11.04
11.06
11.11
11.14
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24

1125
11.31
11.35
11.40
11.46
11.49

20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.48
20.50
20.51
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.04
21.05
21.08
21.09
21.13

21.16
21.21

21.25
21.26
21.28
21.32
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.39
21.41
21.42
21.43

21.45
21.50
21.53
21.58
22.01
22.05

10.40
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.17

11.20
11.29

11.34
11.36
11.38
11.43
11.46
11.48
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55

1157
12.03
12.06
12.12
12.17
12.20

21.05
21.06
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.18
2] 1S)
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
2| (28)
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.37
21.39
21.41
21.44

21.47
21.53

21.56
21.58
22.00
22.04
22.07
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.14
2215
2217

22.18
22.25
228
22.33
22.37
22.41

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station

11.05
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.09
11.11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.44

11.47
11.56

12.01
12.02
12.04
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.22

12.23
12.29
12.33
12.38
12.44
12.47

21.40
21.41
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.14

22.16
22.21

22.24
22:25
22.27
22.32
22.34
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44

22.46
22.52
22.56
23.01
23.02
23.03

11.35
11.36
11.37
11.39
11.39
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.14

12.17
12.26

12.31
12.32
12.34
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52

12.53
13.00
13.04
13.10
13.15
13.19

22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
2215
22.18
223
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.28
22.30
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37

22.40
22.45

22.47
22.49
22.51
22.55
22.57
23.00
23.02
23.02
23.04
23.05
23.06

23.07
23.12
23.15
23.19
23.20
23.21

11.59
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.09
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.38

12.41
12.50

12.55
12.56
12.58
13.04
13.07
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17

13.19
13.28
13.33
13.39
13.44
13.48

22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.54
255
22.55
22.57
22.57
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.05
23.07
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.15

23.17
23.22

23.24
23.26
23.27
23.30
23.32
23.34
23.36
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.40

23.41
23.46
23.49
23.53
23.54
23.55

12.25
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.29
12.31
12.34
12.35
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
13.03

13.07
13.17

13.22
13.24
13.25
13.31
13.34
13.37
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44

13.46
13.55
14.00
14.06
14.09
14.12

12.55
12.56
12.57
12.59
12.59
13.01
13.04
13.05
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.21
13.22
13.25
13.26
13.33

13.37
13.47

13.52
13.54
13.55
14.01
14.04
14.07
14.10
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14

14.15
14.19
14.21
14.27
14.31
14.34

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.29
13.31
13.34
13.35
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.55
13.56
14.04

14.07
14.17

14.22
14.24
14.26
14.31
14.34
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.44

14.46
14.50
14.52
14.58
15.01
15.04

13.54
13.55
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.29
14.30
14.38

14.42
14.51

14.57
14.58
15.00
15.05
15.08
15.10
15.13
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17

15.19
15.25
15.28
15.35
15.38
15.41

14.25
14.26
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.58
14.59
15.02
15.04
15.11

15.14
15.21

15.25
15.27
15.29
15.33
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46

15.47
15.53
15.56
16.04
16.07
16.09
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

hursdays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

hursdays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station

05.05
05.06
05.08
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.25
05.26
05.28
05.31
05.32
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.44

05.48
05.54

05.58
05.59
06.01
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.17

06.19
06.23
06.26
06.29
06.32
06.34

14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.14

15.19
15.26

15.29
15.31
15.33
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51

15.53
15.59
16.02
16.07
16.12
16.15

M‘QMBM-Y&A3KA'3£&A:\M

05.30
05.31
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.50
05.51
05.53
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.09

06.13
06.20

06.23
06.25
06.27
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42

06.44
06.49
06.51
06.54
06.57
06.59

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.36
15.37
15.42

15.46
15.52

15.55
15:57
15.59
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.25
16.28
16.33
16.38
16.41

06.00
06.01
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.34
06.36
06.37
06.41

06.45
06.52

06.55
06.57
06.59
07.03
07.06
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.17

07.19
07.24
07.26
07.29
07.32
07.34

15.30
15.31
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.14

16.18
16.23

16.27
16.29
16.31
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48

16.50
16.56
16.59
17.04
17.13
1717

06.30
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.11
07.20

07.24
07.31

07.35
07.38
07.40
07.45
07.48
07.51
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00

08.03
08.07
08.10
08.13
08.17
08.19

15.55
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.41

16.45
16.50

16.54
16.56
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15

1717
17.24
17.28
17.33
17.41
17.46

06.55
06.56
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.49

07.53
08.00

08.04
08.06
08.08
08.13
08.16
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28

08.30
08.35
08.37
08.41
08.44
08.46

16.20
16.21
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.00
17.02
17.07

17.12
17.18

17.22
17.24
17.26
17.30
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44

17.46
17.52
17.56
18.01
18.10
18.14

07.17
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.56
07.58
08.06

08.11
08.17

08.21
08.23
08.25
08.30
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.44

08.46
08.51
08.53
08.57
09.00
09.03

16.40
16.41
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.20
17.22
17.27

17.32
17.39

17.44
17.46
17.48
17.52
17.55
17:57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.07
18.14
18.18
18.23
18.31
18.37

07.40
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.26

08.30
08.37

08.41
08.43
08.45
08.49
08.51
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.58
09.00
09.02

09.05
09.09
09.12
09.15
09.19
09.22

17.00
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.39
17.41
17.47

17.52
18.00

18.04
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.26

18.28
18.34
18.38
18.43
18.52
18.57

08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.12
08.14
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.44

08.49
08.55

08.59
09.01
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.20

09.22
09.27
09.29
09.33
09.37
09.39

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.51
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.10

18.15
18.24

18.29
18.31
18.33
18.37
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.50

18.52
18.59
19.03
19.08
19:15
19.23

08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.33
08.35
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.03

09.08
09.16

09.20
09.22
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.41

09.43
09.48
09.50
09.54
09.58
10.00

17.45
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.56
17.57
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.09
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.32

18.36
18.45

18.50
18.52
18.54
18.58
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.10
19.12

19.14
19.20
19.24
19.29
19.36
19.44

08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.55
08.57
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.24

09.29
09.37

09.41
09.43
09.45
09.49
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02

10.04
10.09
10.11
10.15
10.20
10.23

18.09
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.55

19.00
19.09

19.14
19.16
19.18
19.22
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35

19.37
19.44
19.47
19.52
20.00
20.08

09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.44

09.49
09.56

10.01
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.21

10.24
10.28
10.31
10.35
10.40
10.43

18.31
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.16

19.20
19.28

19.33
19.35
19.37
19.41
19.44
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55

19:57
20.03
20.07
20.12
20.19
20.27

09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.40
09.42
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.09

10.13
10.19

10.22
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43

10.45
10.50
10.53
10.57
11.02
11.07

18.54
18.55
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.20
19.22
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.32
19.37

19.41
19.49

19.53
19.55
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14

20.16
20.22
20.26
20.31
20.38
20.46

09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.34

10.38
10.44

10.47
10.49
10.51
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08

11.10
11.15
11.18
11.23
11.29
11.34

19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.26
19.28
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.54
19:59

20.03
20.09

20.13
20.15
20.17
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.34

20.36
20.42
20.45
20.50
20.57
21.04

10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.32
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.59

11.03
11.09

11.12
11.14
11.16
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33

11.35
11.40
11.43
11.48
11.54
11.59

19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.47
19.49
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.57
19.59
20.00
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.15
20.19

20.23
20.29

20.33
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54

20.56
21.02
21.05
21.10
2115
21.22

10.45
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.55
10.57
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.25

11.29
11.35

11.38
11.40
11.42
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
1157
11.59

12.01
12.07
12.10
12.15
12.23
12.29

19.58
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.35
20.38

20.42
20.48

20.51
20.53
20.55
20.59
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12

21.14
21.20
21.23
21.28
21.33
21.38

11.10
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.20
11.22
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.50

11.54
12.00

12.03
12.05
12.07
12.11
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.25

12.27
12.33
12.36
12.40
12.48
12.55

20.20
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.56
20.57
21.00

21.04
21.09

21.12
21.14
21.16
2l 12)
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.32

21.34
21.39
21.42
21.47
21.53
21.58

11.40
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.20

12.24
12.30

12.33
12.35
12.37
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.56

12.58
13.04
13.07
13.11
13.18
13.24

20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.52
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.18

21.22
21.27

21.30
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.50

21.52
21.57
22.00
22.04
22.08
22.11

12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.48

12.51
12.57

13.01
13.03
13.05
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23

13.25
13.31
13.34
13.39
13.45
13.50

20.59
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.09
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.21
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.28
21.30
21.32
21.33
21.36

21.40
21.45

21.47
21.49
21.51
21.55
21.57
21159
22.01
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07

22.09
22.14
2217
22.21
22:25
22.27

12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.15

13.18
13.25

13.29
13.31
13.33
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.51

13.53
13.59
14.02
14.07
14.12
14.15

21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
257

22.01
22.06

22.08
22.10
22.12
2215
22.17
22.19
22.21
22.22
22.23
22:25
22.27

228
22.34
22.36
22.40
22.44
22.47

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.12
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.40

13.44
13.50

13.54
13.56
13.58
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17

14.19
14.24
14.27
14.32
14.37
14.40

21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.57
2| )
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.16

22.20
22:25

22.27
228
22.31
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.46

22.48
22.53
22.55
22.59
23.03
23.05

13.30
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.12

14.16
14.23

14.27
14.29
14.31
14.35
14.38
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.49

14.51
14.57
15.00
15.04
15.09
15.12

21.59
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.09
22.10
22.10
22.12
22.13
2215
22.15
2217
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.34

22.38
22.42

22.45
22.46
22.48
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.02

23.04
23.09
23.11
23.14
23.18
23.20

14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.44

14.49
14.55

14.59
15.01
15.03
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.22

15.24
15.29
15.32
15.37
15.42
15.45

22.28
22 S
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.38
22.39
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.58
22.59
23.02

23.05
23.09

23.11
23.12
23.14
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.23
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.28

23.30
23.34
23.37
23.40
23.43
23.45
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

hursdays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

SEWGEW

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station

22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.56
22.57
22.57
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.19

23.22
23.26

23.28
23.29
23.31
23.34
23.36
23.38
23.40
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.45

23.47
23.51
23.54
23.57
00.00
00.02

05.05
05.05
05.07
05.08
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13
05.13
05.15
05.15
05.17
05.17
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.26
05.27
05.28
05.29
05.32

05.34
05.38

05.41
05.42
05.43
05.45
05.47
05.48
05.49
05.50
05.50
05.51
05.52

05.53
05.56
05.57
05.59
06.01
06.03

M‘QMBM-Y&A3KA'3£&A:\M

05.35
05.35
05.37
05.38
05.39
05.40
05.42
05.43
05.43
05.45
05.45
05.47
05.47
05.49
05.50
05.51
05.53
05.54
05.55
05.56
05.57
05.58
05.59
06.01

06.03
06.07

06.09
06.11
06.12
06.15
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.25

06.26
06.31
06.33
06.35
06.38
06.40

06.00
06.01
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.09
06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.27

06.29
06.33

06.35
06.37
06.38
06.41
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.49
06.50
06.51

06.52
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.04
07.06

06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.51
06.52
06.54
06.55
06.57

06.59
07.03

07.05
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.20
07.21

07.22
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.34
07.36

07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.27

07.29
07.33

07.35
07.37
07.38
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.47
07.49
07.50
07.51

07.52
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.04
08.06

07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47

07.49
07.53

07.55
07.57
07.58
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.11

08.12
08.17
08.19
08.21
08.24
08.26

07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.07
08.10

08.13
08.17

08.20
08.21
08.23
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.35

08.37
08.41
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.51

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.16
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28
08.31

08.34
08.38

08.41
08.42
08.44
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56

08.58
09.03
09.06
09.12
09.15
09.19

08.15
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.39
08.41
08.43
08.46

08.49
08.53

08.56
08.57
08.59
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.08
09.08
09.10
09.11
09.12

09.13
09.19
09.22
09.28
09.31
09.35

08.40
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.10

09.12
09.17

09.20
09.22
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.38

09.39
09.45
09.48
09.54
09.57
10.01

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.04
09.06
09.09
09.10
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.33

09.35
09.40

09.43
09.45
09.47
09.50
09.52
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00

10.02
10.08
10.11
10.16
10.19
10.24

09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.29
09.31
09.34
09.35
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.53
09.54
09.58

10.00
10.05

10.08
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.17
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25

10.27
10.33
10.36
10.41
10.44
10.49

09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.54
09.56
09.59
10.00
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.23

10.25
10.30

10.33
10.35
10.37
10.40
10.42
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50

10.52
10.58
11.01
11.05
11.10
11.17

10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.48

10.50
10.55

10.58
11.00
11.02
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.18

11.20
11.27
11.31
11.36
11.41
11.47

10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.44
10.46
10.49
10.50
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.14

11.16
11.22

11.25
11.27
11.30
11.33
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.46

11.48
11.55
59
12.05
12.11
12.22

11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.56

11.58
12.03

12.06
12.08
12.11
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27

12.29
12.36
12.40
12.47
12.53
13.04

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.21

12.24
12.29

12.32
12.34
12.36
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.52

12.54
13.01
13.05
13.11
13.26
13.38

12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.45

12.48
12.53

12.55
12.57
13.00
13.05
13.08
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18

13.20
13.26
13.30
13.36
13.51
14.01

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.19

13.21
13.26

13.29
13.31
13.33
13.38
13.41
13.44
13.47
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52

13.53
14.00
14.04
14.08
14.12
14.16

13.15
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.25
13.26
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.52

13.54
13.59

14.02
14.03
14.05
14.10
14.12
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21

14.22
14.29
14.33
14.37
14.41
14.45

13.45
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.55
13.56
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.19

14.21
14.26

14.29
14.31
14.33
14.37
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48

14.50
14.56
15.00
15.05
15.07
15.10
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

SEWGEW

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.51

14.53
14.58

15.01
15.03
15.04
15.09
15.11
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.21

15.22
15.27
15.30
15.35
15.37
15.40

M‘QMBM-Y&A3KA'3£&A:\M

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.23

15.25
15.30

15.32
15.34
15.35
15.40
15.42
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52

15.53
15.58
16.01
16.07
16.10
16.13

15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.54

15.56
16.01

16.04
16.05
16.07
16.11
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23

16.25
16.30
16.33
16.38
16.42
16.44

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.26

16.28
16.34

16.37
16.39
16.41
16.45
16.48
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57

16.58
17.05
17.09
17.16
17.21
17.28

16.15
16.16
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.57

16.59
17.06

17.09
17.11
17.13
17.18
17.21
17.24
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32

17.33
17.40
17.44
17.51
17.56
18.05

16.45
16.46
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.30

17.33
17.39

17.43
17.44
17.46
17.51
17.55
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04

18.06
18.13
18.17
18.24
18.29
18.38

17.15
17.16
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.23
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.43
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.51
17.53
17.58

18.01
18.08

18.12
18.14
18.16
18.22
18.25
18.28
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35

18.37
18.44
18.48
18.55
19.00
19.09

17.45
17.46
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.53
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.25

18.28
18.35

18.39
18.41
18.43
18.49
18.52
18.55
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.02

19.04
19.11
19:15
19.22
19.27
19.36

18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.25
18.26
18.26
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.52

18.55
19.02

19.06
19.08
19.10
19.16
19.19
19.22
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29

19.31
19.38
19.42
19.49
19.54
20.03

18.45
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.55
18.56
18.56
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.22

19.25
19.32

19.36
19.38
19.40
19.46
19.49
19:52
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00

20.01
20.10
20.14
20.20
20.26
20.36

19.20
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.30
19.31
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.52
19:57

20.00
20.06

20.09
20.11
20.13
20.17
20.20
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.30

20.32
20.40
20.45
20.50
20.57
21.03

19.55
19.56
19.58
1) 1)
20.00
20.01
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.16
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.31

20.34
20.39

20.43
20.44
20.46
20.51
20.53
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02

21.04
21.12
21.17
21.22
21.26
21.30

20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.34
20.36
20.39
20.40
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.53
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.59
21.01
21.02
21.07

21.09
21.15

21.18
2l 1S)
21.21
2125
21.27
2| 28)
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.35

21.36
21.45
21.49
21.54
21.58
22.00

21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.29
21.33

21.36
21.41

21.44
21.46
21.47
21.51
21.54
21.56
21.58
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.01

22.03
22.13
22.19
22.22
22.26
22.27

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station

21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.54
PiIE55)
21.56
2|57
21.58
2| 5K
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.16

22.18
22.23

22.26
22.28
22.30
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42

22.44
22.54
23.00
23.02
23.05
23.06

22.15
22.16
2217
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
223
22.30
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.45

22.47
22.52

22.55
22.57.
22.59
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.08
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.12

23.13
23.18
23.20
23.23
23.26
23.27

22.46
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.15

23.17
23.20

23.22
23.24
23.26
23.29
23.31
23.33
23.35
23.35
23.37
23.38
23.39

23.40
23.45
23.47
23.50
23.53
23.54
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Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

05.05
05.06
05.08
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.25
05.26
05.28
05.31
05.32
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.44

05.48
05.54

05.58
05.59
06.01
06.05
06.07
06.09
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.17

06.19
06.23
06.26
06.29
06.32
06.34

05.30
05.31
05.33
05.35
05.36
05.37
05.41
05.42
05.43
05.44
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.50
05.51
05.53
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.09

06.13
06.20

06.23
06.25
06.27
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.39
06.40
06.42

06.44
06.49
06.51
06.54
06.57
06.59

06.00
06.01
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.27
06.29
06.30
06.32
06.34
06.36
06.37
06.41

06.45
06.52

06.55
06.57
06.59
07.03
07.06
07.08
07.10
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.17

07.19
07.24
07.26
07.29
07.32
07.34

06.30
06.31
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.42
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.01
07.03
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.11
07.20

07.24
07.31

07.35
07.38
07.40
07.45
07.48
07.51
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.58
08.00

08.03
08.07
08.10
08.13
08.17
08.19

06.55
06.56
06.59
07.00
07.01
07.03
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.32
07.34
07.37
07.39
07.49

07.53
08.00

08.04
08.06
08.08
08.13
08.16
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28

08.30
08.35
08.37
08.41
08.44
08.46

07.17
07.18
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.46
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.56
07.58
08.06

08.11
08.17

08.21
08.23
08.25
08.30
08.32
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.44

08.46
08.51
08.53
08.57
09.00
09.03

07.40
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.46
07.48
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.12
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.26

08.30
08.37

08.41
08.43
08.45
08.49
08.51
08.54
08.56
08.57
08.58
09.00
09.02

09.05
09.09
09.12
09.15
09.19
09.22

08.02
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.12
08.14
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.24
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.44

08.49
08.55

08.59
09.01
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.11
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.20

09.22
09.27
09.29
09.33
09.37
09.39

08.23
08.24
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.30
08.33
08.35
08.35
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.03

09.08
09.16

09.20
09.22
09.24
09.28
09.30
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.41

09.43
09.48
09.50
09.54
09.58
10.00

08.45
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.55
08.57
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.24

09.29
09.37

09.41
09.43
09.45
09.49
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
10.00
10.02

10.04
10.09
10.11
10.15
10.20
10.23

09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.17
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.44

09.49
09.56

10.01
10.03
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.21

10.24
10.28
10.31
10.35
10.40
10.43

09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.40
09.42
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.55
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.05
10.09

10.13
10.19

10.22
10.24
10.26
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.41
10.43

10.45
10.50
10.53
10.57
11.02
11.07

09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.05
10.07
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.34

10.38
10.44

10.47
10.49
10.51
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.08

11.10
11.15
11.18
11.23
11.29
11.34

10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.30
10.32
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.42
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.59

11.03
11.09

11.12
11.14
11.16
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33

11.35
11.40
11.43
11.48
11.54
11.59

10.45
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.55
10.57
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.25

11.29
11.35

11.38
11.40
11.42
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.55
1157
11.59

12.01
12.07
12.10
12.15
12.23
12.29

11.10
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.20
11.22
11.22
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.50

11.54
12.00

12.03
12.05
12.07
12.11
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.23
12.25

12.27
12.33
12.36
12.40
12.48
12.55

11.40
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.50
11.52
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.20

12.24
12.30

12.33
12.35
12.37
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.56

12.58
13.04
13.07
13.11
13.18
13.24

12.08
12.09
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.48

12.51
12:57

13.01
13.03
13.05
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23

13.25
13.31
13.34
13.39
13.45
13.50

12.35
12.36
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.45
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.15

13.18
13.25

13.29
13.31
13.33
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.51

13.53
13.59
14.02
14.07
14.12
14.15

13.00
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.05
13.07
13.10
13.12
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.28
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.40

13.44
13.50

13.54
13.56
13.58
14.03
14.06
14.08
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17

14.19
14.24
14.27
14.32
14.37
14.40

13.30
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.53
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.12

14.16
14.23

14.27
14.29
14.31
14.35
14.38
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.49

14.51
14.57
15.00
15.04
15.09
15.12

14.00
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.44

14.49
14.55

14.59
15.01
15.03
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.22

15.24
15.29
15.32
15.37
15.42
15.45
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Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

M‘QMBM-Y&A3KA'3£&A:\M

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

14.30
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.14

15.19
15.26

15.29
15.31
15.33
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51

15.53
15.59
16.02
16.07
16.12
16.15

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.36
15.37
15.42

15.46
15.52

15.55
15:57
15.59
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.17

16.19
16.25
16.28
16.33
16.38
16.41

15.30
15.31
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.38
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.54
15.55
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.14

15.55
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.03
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.41

16.18
16.23

16.45
16.50

16.27
16.29
16.31
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48

16.54
16.56
16.58
17.02
17.05
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15

16.50
16.56
16.59
17.04 17.33
1713 17.41
1717 17.46

1717
17.24
17.28

16.20
16.21
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.28
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.57
17.00
17.02
17.07

17.12
17.18

17.22
17.24
17.26
17.30
17.33
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44

17.46
17.52
17.56
18.01
18.10
18.14

16.40
16.41
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.17
17.20
17.22
17.27

17.32
17.39

17.44
17.46
17.48
17.52
17.55
17:57
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.07
18.14
18.18
18.23
18.31
18.37

17.00
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.39
17.41
17.47

17.52
18.00

18.04
18.06
18.08
18.12
18.15
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.26

18.28
18.34
18.38
18.43
18.52
18.57

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.34
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.47
17.51
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.10

18.15
18.24

18.29
18.31
18.33
18.37
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.50

18.52
18.59
19.03
19.08
19:15
19.23

17.45
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.56
17.57
17.58
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.09
18.13
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.25
18.32

18.36
18.45

18.50
18.52
18.54
18.58
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.10
19.12

19.14
19.20
19.24
19.29
19.36
19.44

18.09
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.55

19.00
19.09

19.14
19.16
19.18
19.22
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.35

19.37
19.44
19.47
19.52
20.00
20.08

18.31
18.32
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.16

19.20
19.28

19.33
19.35
19.37
19.41
19.44
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55

19:57
20.03
20.07
20.12
20.19
20.27

18.54
18.55
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.01
19.04
19.06
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.20
19.22
19.23
19:25
19.27
19.30
19.32
19.37

19.41
19.49

19.53
19.55
19.57
20.01
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.12
20.14

20.16
20.22
20.26
20.31
20.38
20.46

19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.23
19.26
19.28
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.54
19:59

20.03
20.09

20.13
20.15
20.17
20.21
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.34

20.36
20.42
20.45
20.50
20.57
21.04

19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.47
19.49
19.49
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
i[C) 57/
19.59
20.00
20.03
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.13
20.15
20.19

20.23
20.29

20.33
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54

20.56
21.02
21.05
21.10
21.15
21.22

19.58
19.59
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.05
20.08
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.24
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.34
20.35
20.38

20.42
20.48

20.51
20.53
20.55
20.59
21.02
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12

21.14
21.20
21.23
21.28
21.33
21.38

20.20
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.51
20.53
20.56
20.57
21.00

21.04
21.09

21.12
21.14
21.16
2l 1e)
21.22
21.24
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.32

21.34
21.39
21.42
21.47
21.53
21.58

20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.50
20.52
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.05
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.18

21.22
21.27

21.30
21.32
21.34
21.37
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.50

21.52
21.57
22.00
22.04
22.08
22.11

21.20
21.21
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.57

22.01
22.06

22.08
22.10
22.12
2215
22.17
228
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.27

22.29
22.34
22.36
22.40
22.44
22.47

21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56
21.57
2159
22.00
22.01
22.04
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.16

22.20
22.25

22.27
228
22.31
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.44
22.46

22.48
22.53
22.55
22.59
23.03
23.05

21.59
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.09
22.10
22.10
22.12
22.13
72215
22.15
2217
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.31
22.34

22.38
22.42

22.45
22.46
22.48
22.51
22.53
22.55
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.02

23.04
23.09
23.11
23.14
23.18
23.20

22.28
2 S
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.38
22.39
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.46
22.47
22.48
22.50
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.58
22.59
23.02

23.05
23.09

23.11
23.12
23.14
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.23
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.28

23.30
23.34
23.37
23.40
23.43
23.45
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Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.56
22.57
22.57
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.16
23.19

23.22
23.26

23.28
23.29
23.31
23.34
23.36
23.38
23.40
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.45

23.47
23.51
23.54
23.57
00.00
00.02
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

L

ISundays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

ISundays

Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Depot
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Mubhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, Police Colony
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
New Dawn Private School
UIP School

Lulu Village

Russian International School
Emirates Housing

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Philadelphia Private School
LiveStock Market

Dubai Abattoir

Damascus Road 3
Damascus Road 2
Damascus Road 1

Dubai Grand Hotel

Al Twar 1, Emarat Pertol Stn-Al
Mawred

DAFZA

Dubai Airport Free Zone Metro
Bus Stop

Al Nahda Metro Bus Stop
Ministry of Information
Stadium Metro Bus Stop
Wuhaida, Road

Dubai Folklore Theatre 2
Hamriya, Clinic

Wuhaida, School

Hamriya

Hamriya, Port

Abu Hail, Roundabout

Abu Hail, Bin Eid Al Shabi
Restaurant 2

Dubai Hospital 2

Murar Jadeed

Al Nakhal 1

Maktoum Heritage Souq
Futtaim Masjid

Sabkha, Bus Station

06.17
06.17
06.19
06.20
06.21
06.22
06.24
06.25
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.29
06.30
06.31
06.32
06.34
06.36
06.36
06.38
06.38
06.40
06.40
06.42

06.45
06.48

06.50
06.51
06.52
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.58
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.01

07.02
07.06
07.09
07.10
07.14
07.15

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.08
17.09
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.14
17116
17.16
1717
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.31

17.34
17.39

17.43
17.44
17.46
17.51
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.05

18.07
18.13
18.16
18.20
18.23
18.26

M‘QMBM-Y&A3KA'3£&A:\M

06.45
06.45
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.50
06.52
06.53
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.04
07.06
07.06
07.08
07.08
07.10

07.13
07.16

07.18
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29

07.30
07.34
07.37
07.38
07.42
07.43

17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.42
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.56

17.59
18.04

18.08
18.09
18.11
18.16
18.19
18.21
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.30

18.32
18.38
18.41
18.45
18.48
18.51

07.15
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.34
07.36
07.36
07.38
07.38
07.40

07.43
07.46

07.48
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59

08.00
08.04
08.07
08.08
08.12
08.13

17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.53
17.54
17.54
17.56
17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.16

18.19
18.24

18.28
18.29
18.31
18.36
18.39
18.41
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.50

18.52
18.58
19.01
19.05
/)11
19.14

07.45
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.04
08.06
08.06
08.08
08.08
08.10

08.13
08.16

08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29

08.30
08.34
08.37
08.38
08.42
08.43

18.05
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.13
18.14
18.14
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.32
18.33
18.36

18.39
18.44

18.48
18.49
18.51
18.56
18.59
19.01
19.04
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10

19.12
19.19
19.23
19.27
19.33
19.36

08.15
08.15
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.23
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.32
08.34
08.34
08.36
08.36
08.38
08.38
08.40

08.43
08.46

08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.59

09.00
09.05
09.08
09.10
09.12
09.14

18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.38
18.39
18.39
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.58
19.02

19.04
19.10

19.13
19:15
19.17
19.22
19.25
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.36

19.38
19.45
19.49
19.53
19.59
20.02

08.50
08.50
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.57
08.58
08.58
09.00
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.10
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.18

09.20
09.25

09.27
09.29
09.31
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42

09.44
09.49
09.51
09.53
09.56
09.58

18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.58
18.59
18.59
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.25

19.27
19.33

19.36
19.38
19.40
19.45
19.48
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.55
19:57
19.59

20.01
20.08
20.12
20.16
20.22
20.25

09.20
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.24
09.25
09.27
09.28
09.28
09.30
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.40
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.45
09.48

09.50
09.55

09.57
09.59
10.01
10.04
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12

10.14
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.26
10.28

19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
7[C)208)
19.30
19.32
19.33
19.34
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.50

19.53
19.58

20.01
20.03
20.06
20.11
20.14
20.16
20.19
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.25

20.27
20.34
20.38
20.42
20.48
20.51

09.50
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.54
09.55
09.57
09.58
09.58
10.00
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.18

10.20
10.25

10.27
10.29
10.31
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.42

10.44
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.56
10.58

19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12
20.15

20.18
20.23

20.26
20.28
20.31
20.36
20.39
20.41
20.44
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.50

20.52
20.58
21.02
21.06
21.09
21.12

10.20
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.30
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.48

10.50
10.55

10.57
10.59
11.01
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11

11.12
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24

20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.35

20.38
20.43

20.46
20.48
20.51
20.55
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07

21.08
21.13
21.16
21.20
21.24
21.26

11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.39
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48

11.50
11.53

11.55
1157
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09

12.10
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22

20.55
20.56
20.57
20.58
20.59
21.00
21.03
21.04
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.23
21128

21.31
21.36

21.39
21.41
21.43
21.47
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.54
21.56
2157
21.58

2159
22.04
22.07
22.11
2215
2217

11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.56
|1l &7/
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.01
12.04
12.05
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.13

12.15
12.18

12.20
12.22
12.23
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34

12.35
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.46
12.47

21.15
21.16
21.17
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.48

21.51
21.56

21.59
22.01
22.03
22.07
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
2217

228
22.24
22.27
22.31
22.34
22.37

12.10
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.29
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.36
12.39

12.41
12.45

12.47
12.48
12.49
12.52
12.53
12.55
12.56
12:57
12.58
i12:59
13.00

13.01
13.05
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.13

21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.54
21.56
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.08

22.11
22.16

22.19
22.21
22.23
22.27
22.29
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37

22.39
22.44
22.47
22.51
22.54
22.57

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.49
12.49
12.51
12.51
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.56
12:57
12.59
13.01
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.09

13.12
13.16

13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30

13.32
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.42
13.44

21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.17
22.18
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.28

22.31
22.36

22.39
22.41
22.43
22.47
22.49
2251
22.53
22.54
22.55
22.56
22.57

22:59
23.04
23.06
23.09
23.12
23.14
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13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.18
13.19
13.19
13.21
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.39

13.42
13.46

13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.57
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.00

14.02
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.14

22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.45
22.47
22.48
22.53

22.56
23.00

23.03
23.04
23.06
23.09
23.11
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18

23.20
23.25
23.27
23.30
23.33
23.35

13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.43
13.44
13.44
13.46
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.04

14.07
14.11

14.13
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.25

14.27
14.31
14.34
14.37
14.40
14.42

22.55
22.56
22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.03
23.04
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.17
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.22
23.23
23.26

23.29
23.33

23.35
23.36
23.38
23.41
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.50

23.52
23.57
23.59
00.02
00.05
00.07

14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.13
14.14
14.14
14.16
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.26
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.34

14.36
14.40

14.42
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56

14.57
15.02
15.05
15.08
15.11
15.13

14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.43
14.44
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.05

15.06
15.10

15.13
15.14
15.15
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27

15.28
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.41
15.43

15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.13
15.14
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.25
15.26
15.27
15:29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.35

15.36
15.40

15.43
15.44
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57

15.58
16.03
16.06
16.08
16.12
16.14

15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.43
15.44
15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.55
15.56
15.57
15:59
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.06

16.09
16.15

16.19
16.20
16.21
16.26
16.29
16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.38
16.40

16.42
16.48
16.51
16.53
16.57
16.58

16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.15
16.16
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.39

16.42
16.48

16.52
16.53
16.54
16.59
17.02
17.04
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.13

17.15
17.21
17.24
17.28
17.31
17.34

16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.46
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.09

17.12
17.17

17.21
17.22
17.24
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17.32
17.34
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43

17.45
17.51
17.54
17.58
18.01
18.04
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	Service "17"
	Sabkha, Bus Station - Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Muhaisnah 4, Wasl Oasis 2 - Sabkha, Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



